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OFFICE

PARTY

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of Finance Alternate
Vote for Any Two

Board of Education
Vote for Any Three

Board of Assessment Appeals
Vote for Any Two

Planning Commission
Vote for Any Three

Planning Commission
Alternates

Vote for Any Two

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Bourbeau 
Deborah C.

  1A

Denno 
Midge

  1B

  1C

  1D

  2A

Leser 
Susan

  2B

  2C

  2D

  3A

Bob
Cindric 

  3B

  3C

  3D

  4A

Gorgoglione 
Liz

  4B

  4C

  4D

Tyler 
Logan

  5A

Skorski 
Wes

  5B

  5C

  5D

Revaz 
Julie

  6A

Rapelye 
Susan

  6B

  6C

  6D

Padilla 
Michelle

  7A

  7B

  7C

  7D

Lardi 
William B.

  8A

Morganson
David W.

  8B

  8C

  8D

  9A

Varney 
John

  9B

  9C

  9D

Hart 
Laura

  10A

Pryor 
Larry

  10B

  10C

  10D

French 
Chris

  11A

Montstream 
Brendon C.

  11B

  11C

  11D

  12A

  12B

  12C

  12D

Wilson 
Matt

  13A

  13B

  13C

  13D

  14A

  14B

  14C

  14D

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. "Shall the Marlborough Town Charter be amended to
provide for an automatic referendum on the Annual Town
Budget by machine voting from 6:00 am to 8:00 pm?

YES NO

2. "Shall the Marlborough Town Charter be amended to
provide for automatic Charter review intervals every ten
years?"
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OFFICE

PARTY

Zoning Commission
Vote for Any Three

Zoning Commission Alternates
Vote for Any Two

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Three

Zoning Board of Appeals
Alternates

Vote for Any Two

Regional Board of Education
Vote for Any Two

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Denberg 
Judith

  15A

Colontonio 
Eric M.

  15B

  15C

  15D

Koropatkin 
Donna L.B.

  16A

Merritt
Mark L.

  16B

  16C

  16D

DeCesare
Wade

  17A

McFarland 
Susan R.

  17B

  17C

  17D

  18A

Fisher
David W.

  18B

  18C

  18D

  19A

  19B

  19C

  19D

Grasso 
John H.

  20A

Machowski
Corinne

  20B

  20C

  20D

Estabrook 
Linda

  21A

Kelly 
Eric J.

  21B

  21C

  21D

Wilson 
Matt

  22A

  22B

  22C

  22D

  23A

Weber
Joseph M.

  23B

  23C

  23D

  24A

  24B

  24C

  24D

Wilson 
Jean L.P.

  25A

Pryor
Larry

  25B

  25C

  25D

  26A

Clarke 
Benson-
Judy

  26B

  26C

  26D

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)
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